POS PETT ATLETA

1 1002
2 1003
3 1004
4 1006
5 1126
6 1010
7 1015
8 1017
9 1019
10 1021
11 1022
12 1114
13 1025
14 1026
15 1028
16 1035
17 1122
18 1037
19 1038
20 1041
21 1130
22 1045
23 1046
24 1128
25 1049
26 1050
27 1052
28 1053
29 1054
30 1055
31 1057
32 1059
33 1061
34 1067
35 1071
36 1073
37 1075
38 1079
39 1081
40 1084
41 1124
42 1120
43 1090
44 1093
45 1094
46 1097
47 1098
48 1099
49 1100
50 1101
51 1102
52 1104
53 1107

AIRAUDO SAMUELE
ALGERI ALESSANDRO
ANGRISANI GIUSEPPE
ARNOSIO ALDO
BARALE LUCA
BERTELLO LORENZO
BOSCOLO LUCA
CAPOMOLLA GIUSEPPE
CARRETTA PASQUALE
CAVALLARO LUCA
CECERE SIMONE
CHICCO PAOLO
COLUCCIO ANDREA
CORLI FABIO

CRETIER LUCA

DI STASI DAVIDE
DILIBERTO PIETRO
ERCOLE ALESSANDRO
FALCO SIMONE
FERRERO LUCA

FLIS OMAR

GARAU PIERLUIGI
GAUDENZI SANDRO
GHIONE VALERIO
GIORDANO DAVIDE
GIORDANO GIOVANNI
GIURA ANDREA
GNONI ALESSANDRO
GRANIERI DANIELE
GRAZIANI ANDREA
MACINA ENRICO
MAIRA GAETANO
MARINO GUIDO
MIROGLIO LORENZO
NAPOLETANO ENNIO
NOSENZO LUCA
OLLINO ALESSIO
PAPAROPOLI LUIGI
PICCIONE RENATO
PIZZIGALLI ALESSANDRO
QUATTROLE ENRICO
RANDAZZO LORENZO
RESCE DAVIDE
ROBLES MORALES RODRIGO
ROMANO ALESSANDRO
SANINO ROBERTO
SARDELLA GIUSEPPE
SCORDATO ANTONINO
SQUILLARIO CARLO
TABERNA CLAUDIO
TASCA ANDREI ENACHE
TORRIONE ROBERTO
VALLE PIERGIORGIO
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NON COMPETITIVA

PARTENZA NON COMPETITIVA:

Vinovo - 06/10/2024

MMM

NAZ ANNO ASS

1984 1
1969
1958
1975
1968
2001
2001
1970
1977
1970
1988
1974
1982
1979
1994
1988
1988
1993
1987
1970
1975
1977
1982
1976
1994
1987
1999
1970
1989
1982
1971
1984
1966
1997
1978
1995
1988
1964
1959
1991
1978
1958
2008
1976
1977
1967
1986
1988
1982
1957
1991
1976
1982
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iRunning

RISULTATO
00.46.44
00.56.55
01.02.15
01.03.28
00.55.01
00.55.53
00.56.30
00.37.41
01.00.06
00.54.28
00.55.01
00.43.46
01.00.25
00.44.41
00.51.54
00.49.55
00.50.41
00.48.14
00.55.44
00.54.55
00.44.42
01.04.06
00.58.53
00.50.44
00.51.52
00.57.10
00.40.23
01.11.57
01.02.05
00.44.12
01.21.31
01.02.12
01.06.55
01.01.47
00.42.04
00.54.03
00.50.53
00.55.10
00.55.39
00.55.51
00.53.48
01.11.34
00.52.55
00.53.58
00.44.37
00.56.08
00.52.17
00.44.03
00.51.34
01.00.21
00.58.41
00.41.35
00.55.39
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iRunning

54 1117 VISALLI ANTONINO IT 1971 54 00.44.15
55 1110 ZINGALES ALI LUCA IT 1989 55 00.46.16

PARTENZA NON COMPETITIVA:

FFF
POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS RISULTATO
1 1005 ANGRISANI VALERIA IT 1989 1 00.57.20
2 1007 BARBIERI BARBARA IT 1973 2 01.07.22
3 1008 BATTISTONI MATILDE IT 1997 3 01.01.47
4 1009 BELLONE AURORA IT 1976 4 00.55.05
5 1014 BOSCARO SARA IT 1989 5 01.03.03
6 1016 BRUZZI FABIANA IT 1978 6 01.04.19
7 1118 CARACCIOLO CHIARA IT 2005 7 01.29.45
8 1020 CATALANO GIUSEPPINA IT 1973 8 01.19.13
9 1023 CHARRAUT SANDRINE FR 1969 9 00.56.34
10 1123 DI NUCCI NICOLETTA IT 1975 10 00.54.58
11 1039 FANCELLO MARA IT 1974 11 00.50.04
12 1043 FICO NOEMI IT 1987 12 00.58.44
13 1121 FORTINA CATERINA IT 1965 13 01.17.01
14 1125 GARBERO SABRINA IT 1977 14 00.56.35
15 1048 GIACOMETTI ERMELINDA IT 1960 15 01.22.19
16 1064 MERCOL CRISTINA IT 1967 16 01.09.11
17 1066 MINICOZZI MANUELA IT 1982 17 00.55.29
18 1068 MOLINARO DANIELA IT 1971 18 00.56.33
19 1074 ODDI ROBERTA FRANCESCA IT 1977 19 01.13.01
20 1077 PAGELLA GIULIA IT 1996 20 01.31.40
21 1078 PANDINI ELISA IT 1975 21 01.09.08
22 1082 PIRRA LAURA IT 1973 22 00.57.03
23 1089 RAMELLA FRANCESCA IT 2000 23 01.31.40
24 1113 RESTAGNO TERESA IT 1975 24 00.57.48
25 1096 SALENGO PATRIZIA IT 1984 25 00.52.18
26 1127 SEVERINI IRENE IT 2009 26 00.59.56
27 1112 TRIARICO NICOLETTA IT 1998 27 01.05.47
28 1111 ZUCCARINO STEFANIA IT 1976 28 01.07.38
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